
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 25. August 2013 

Sabine Hoffmann
VFB Fallersleben

3. Platz

Sen2 - TW45

01:20:37

00:09:09

00:44:24

00:27:03


